Division: KBBC 2024
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July 27,2024

Species

Keystone Bass Buddy Circuit

Tournament Big Fish Report
Harmarville Lunker Report
7/127/2024 Harmarville

Team

RON FEITS-MATT STOECKLEIN
BRANDON GEAHRY-PAT MOAN
MARK KEENE-GREG ROGERSON
HANK COLBERG-SHAUN BROWN
JOHN JR KEENE-NATE SMITH

DAVE MCMILLIN-CHRIS SAGER
MARK MOUNTS-MATT FARABEE
MIKE KOPELIC-MARK TOWNE

MARK WEINZIERL-GARY WEINZIERL
GARY CARLIN-BRAD CAPAN

BRIAN WESTERMAN-CONNOR WESTERMAN
DAN GARDNER-DALE MULLEN

DEAN JOHNSTON-DAN JOHNSTON
JACK MILLER-ANDY WENGER

JOHN SWESEY-RICK LANE

SKYLER SCHULTZ-RICKY SCHULTZ
HUNTER BRUNER-NATHEN FINEGAN
LEO CANCILLA-RON CANCILLA
DENNY BRETH-MASON GRIGGLE
KIETH SCHULTZ-BOB SCHULTZ
KYLE MCFARLAND-MATT REBYANSKI

RAYMOND MAYLONE JR-RAYMOND MAYLONE I

GUS KNEIDINGER-JASON KNEIDINGER
GARRETT HYSONG-RYAN CARLIN
RON PATE-ERNIE PATE

MIKE ZACHODNI-CHRIS SPENCER
BLAIN BARTLEY JR-RJ GRAHAM
ERNEST JOY-JOE REED
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Federation#:

Team# B/F Option

139
144
112
165
103
104
335
122
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140
664
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667
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127
221
659
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